District I State of New Mexico Form C-101
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 18, 1994
Distort 11 Instructions on back
811 South Ftnt, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate DistrictjDffice
District III 2040 South Pacheco State Lease - 6 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Altec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fee Lease - S Copies
District IV
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Wildcatfc r „ fccwch; U^t-CceJ^p . S c u t W
"Proposed Pool2
"Work Type Code
E
u Wdl Type Code
G
** Cable/Rotary
P u l l i n g Unit
" Lease Type Code
S
w Ground Level Elevation
3 7 1 6 '
"Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
6 7 0 0 '
" Formation
Wolfcamp
"Contractor
Not determined
"Spud Date
' ASAP
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Site Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 1/2" 8 5/8" 24# J-55 1191* 750 sx In Place
7 7/8" 5 1/2" 15.5# J-55 2450' 350 sx In Place
7 7/8" 4" 11* J-55 65QQ: 500 sx Circulate
a Describe the proposed program. If Ibis application
tunc. Describe the blowout prevention prog run* ti
SEE ATTACHED PAGE 2.
G BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
a I hereby certify that the mfotmacion given j
of my knowk
Signature:
Primed name:
is tine and complete ito the best
KEN BEARDEMPHL
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by.
Tate
L T I O N D I V E
Title:
LANDMAN
Approval Date: / Q . ^ ExirirationDate:/^ . %
Date:
October 5, 1999
Phone:
505-748-4348
Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
District I
PO Box 19*0, Hobo*, NM 88241-1980
District •
PO Drawer DD. Artesia. NM 88211-0719
District UI
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number 1 Pool Code 1 Pool Name
W i l d c a t
' Property Code 1 Property Name
Yates V a l l e y ATM Sta te
• WeD Number
1
' OGRID No.
025575